PROGRAMME FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS - UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME (INTAKE FROM SEMESTER 1, 2023/2024 - ONWARD)
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ONE-OFF FEES

(e)
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Faculty of Quranic and Sunnah Studies 8 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 3,330.00 3,200.00 N/A 1,580.00
Faculty of Leadership and Management 8 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 3,330.00 3,200.00 N/A 1,580.00
N A )

e oqoqlanassneniuitbliontn 8 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 150.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 2,900.00 3,200.00 N/A 1,580.00
(Honours) (Mode 3U11)
Faculty of Syariah and Law 8 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 3,330.00 3,200.00 N/A 1,580.00
N ) .

Bec el /Shanafialalncusty ity 8 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 150.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 2,900.00 3,200.00 N/A 1,580.00
Honours (Mode 3U11)
N A

acaciloslondharich it 10 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 3,330.00 3,330.00 3,200.00 1,580.00
Honours - (LLB and Shariah)
Faculty of Economics and Muamalat 8 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 3,330.00 3,200.00 N/A 1,580.00

e Meretnajibncacialsarices) 8 Semesters 2,850.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,220.00 3,505.00 3,430.00 3,300.00 N/A 1,580.00
with Honours
Faculty of Major Language Studies 8 Semesters 2,750.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,120.00 3,405.00 3,330.00 3,200.00 N/A 1,580.00
Faculty of Science and Technology 8 Semesters 3,250.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 4,620.00 3,905.00 3,830.00 3,700.00 N/A 1,580.00
Faculty of Engineering and Built 8 Semesters 3,750.00 655.00 580.00 150.00 715.00 300.00 5,120.00 4,405.00 4,330.00 4,200.00 N/A 1,580.00
Environment
HB ieiogerbencelipiirciiectueialy 6 Semesters 3,750.00 655.00 N/A N/A 715.00 300.00 5,120.00 4,405.00 | 300 (SEMESTER 6) N/A N/A 1,580.00

lonours
Faculty of Dentistry 10 Semesters 25,000.00 655.00 580.00 580.00 715.00 300.00 26,370.00 25,655.00 25,580.00 25,580.00 25,880.00 1,580.00
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences 12 Semesters 33,333.00 655.00 580.00 580.00 715.00 300.00 34,703.00 33,988.00 33,913.00 33,913.00 34,213.00 1,580.00

The University reserves the right to revise the fees without prior notice

Tuition fees is charged in package. Therefore, students who extend the semester after completing the normal duration of studies only need to pay the recurrent fees during the extended semesters.

NOTES :

All outstanding fees should be FULLY SETTLED at least two weeks before the examination, otherwise students will be barred from seeing the examination results and registrering for the next semester.

Entrance Fee will not be refunded in the event the student withdraw from the University.

The Tuition Fees and Other Fees paid will be refunded according to the policy.
Students who stay at The Lodge USIM will be charged at different rate and not included in the fees structure.
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